General information about company

Scrip code 532216

NSE Symbol HBSL

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE550B01022

Name of the company

HB STOCKHOLDINGS LTD

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. u Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
5 Whethgr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh'ethel'r company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial Yes
owner?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of SEareholding S| Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. |2 % of total no. — f ¢jags of securities (IX)
. ¢ fully paid d shares h held of shares
Category Category of | Nos. O wily paid | paic-up underlying shares he (calculated as . .
shareholder | shareholders | up equity | equity : (VID) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
I D SCRR.

M (1 (I shares | shares | D°POSIOY [ pyyioyy [ PE ; Total as a
. ; N | Receipts 1957) (VIII) As % of
held (IV) | held R (VD) 2% of Class  |Class | - (A+B+C)

\ (A+B+C2) eg: X |egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 7 3798335 3798335 53.22 3798335 3798335 53.22
Group
(B) Public 68069 3339330 3339330 46.78 3339330 3339330 46.78
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 68076 7137665 7137665 100 7137665 7137665 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming umber Ob | ledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying full conversion of | Locked in otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | o bered .
Category of . . . " equity shares
Category Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XIII) :
shareholder . . - held in
I Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of .
(1) . . Asa % dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share sa Asa% |form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total
(a) (VID+H(X) As a % (@) Shares (a) | Shares
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 53.22 3798335
Group
(B) Public 46.78 2300417
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 6098752




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of of No. Of Total nos. |52 % of each class of securities (IX)
Partly total no. of
fully . shares shares
Category & Name | Nos. Of aid u paid- underlying | held (VIT) shares . . Total
Sr. of the shareholders | P2€ UP up ying _ (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
equity . Depository | = asa’o
Shareholders (1) (1IT) equity . per SCRR, £
shares shares Receipts AV)+HV)+ 1957) (VIIT) % al
. al
held V) | 4q [CVD (VD) Asa% of Class eg: Cl?.SS Total VZting
V) (+B+c2) | X egy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 3768691 3768691 |52.8 3768691 3768691 | 52.8
undivided Family
() Any Other 2 29644 29644 0.42 29644 29644 | 0.42
(specity)
(s/‘\‘;’('lT)‘"al 7 3798335 3798335 |53.22 3798335 3798335 | 53.22
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 7 3798335 3798335 |53.22 3798335 3798335 53.22
Group
(A)=(A)
(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 8 2580 2580 0.04 2580 2580 0.04
Financial
() Institutions/ 3 87 87 0 87 87 0
Banks
Sub-Total
11 2667 2667 0.04 2667 2667 0.04
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(i) shareholders | 5753 2973875 2973875 |41.66 2973875 2973875 | 41.66
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 1 67641 67641 0.95 67641 67641 0.95
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
NBFCs registered
(b) with RBI 1 30 30 0 30 30 0
© Any Other 818 295117 205117 |43 295117 205117 | 4.13
(specify)
(S];li;l;oml 68058 3336663 3336663 |46.75 3336663 3336663 | 46.75
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 68069 3339330 3339330 |46.78 3339330 3339330 46.78
H+(B)
@+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 68076 7137665 7137665 | 100 7137665 7137665 | 100
Total
(A+BC) 68076 7137665 7137665 | 100 7137665 7137665 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of Slhzresd
; ; . pledged or
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of
Underlying No. of Shares Outstanfhng conve‘r_tlble shares (XII) bered | equity shares
. Underlying | convertible securities ( as a encumbere )
Sr. Outstanding . - (XIID) held in
. Outstanding | securities and | percentage of .
convertible Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share dematerialized
securities (X) ) . . & Asa% Asa% | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. [of total | No. | of total
() (VIDH(X)Asa% | (q) |Shares |(a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 52.8 3768691
(d) 0.42 29644
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 53.22 3798335
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 5322 3798335
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHA)2)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0.04 105
® 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.04 105
1)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 41.66 1980482
(a(ii)) 0.95 67641
b) 0 30
(e) 4.13 252159
Sub-Total (B) 46.75 2300312
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
46.78 2300417
B)=(B)(1)+(B)
(2+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)T"tal (A+B+C2 100 6098752
Total (A+B+C) 100 6098752




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Lalit Bhasin

Kanishk Kapur

Ayush Kapur

Mehar Arora

Manasvin Arora

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AFDPB2550A

ASAPK6354K

ASAPK6333]

AINPA6495Q

AINPA6494R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3678691

22500

22500

22500

22500

3768691

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+HV)+ (VD)

3678691

22500

22500

22500

22500

3768691

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

51.54

0.32

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

3678691

22500

22500

22500

22500

3768691

Class eg:y

Total

3678691

22500

22500

22500

22500

3768691

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

51.54

0.32

0.32

0.32

0.32

52.8

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

51.54

0.32

0.32

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

3678691

22500

22500

22500

22500

3768691




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

H B CORPORATE SERVICES LTD

Merrygold Investments Ltd

PAN (II)

AABCH3576Q

AADCM6403H

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

20496

9148

29644

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)+H(V)+ (VD)

20496

9148

29644

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.42

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

20496

9148

29644

Class eg:y

Total

20496

9148

29644

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.42

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.42

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

20496

9148

29644

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

Category

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

SANJEEV DEVARAJ .

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AZDPD6630M

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

—_

188

18

610

818

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

74328

120666

1756

172530

165

295117

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+H(V)+ (VD)

74328

120666

1756

172530

165

295117

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

.04

0.02

242

4.13

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

74328

120666

1756

172530

165

295117

Class eg:y

Total

74328

120666

1756

172530

165

295117

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.69

0.02

242

4.13

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.02

242

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

74328

109240

1726

141028

165

252159




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




significant beneficial owners

iils of the SBO Details of the registered owner Details ofholdlng/ exercise of rlght of thg SBO ni
the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: | Date of
. creation /
Whether by virtue of: .
Ili]zz)ssr:n Nationality ;ez)ssi;;ort Nationality - acquisition
case of (Applicable case of (Applicable Rights on | Exercise of
1e [ PAN Nationality | in case of | Name [ PAN Nationality | in case of Voting distributable | Exercise of s1gmﬁcgnt
a Any other a Anvy other | Shares | . dividend or | of . beneficial
foreign Y foreign Any rights significant [ ;oo oot
X is selected) X is selected) any other control | A interes
national national distribution influence




