General information about company							
Scrip code	532216						
NSE Symbol	HBSL						
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED						
ISIN	INE550B01022						
Name of the company	HB STOCKHOLDINGS LTD						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2019						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

	Dec	claratio	n		
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes			

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities													
		No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of class of se		g Rights he s (IX)	eld in each				
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity shares	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a			
	(II) (((III) snares held (IV)	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	3798335			3798335	53.22	3798335		3798335	53.22			
(B)	Public	68069	3339330			3339330	46.78	3339330		3339330	46.78			
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public													
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs													
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts													
	Total	68076	7137665			7137665	100	7137665		7137665	100			

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. OfNo. ofSharesSharesUnderlyingUnderlyingOutstandingOutstandingconvertibleWarrantssecurities (X)(Xi)	Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in		
			No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				53.22					3798335		
(B)	Public				46.78					2300417		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total				100					6098752		

,	Table II - State	ment showi	ing share	eholdir	ng pattern	of the Pr	omoter and	Promote	er Gro	oup	
	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	N. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of			g Rights he urities (IX)	
Sr.		Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity	paid- up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XI		V) Rights	Total as a % of
			shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	LOTAL	Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter a	and Promoter	Group				
(1)	Indian	-			-	-	-			-	-
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	3768691			3768691	52.8	3768691		3768691	52.8
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	29644			29644	0.42	29644		29644	0.42
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	3798335			3798335	53.22	3798335		3798335	53.22
(2)	Foreign						•	•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		7	3798335			3798335	53.22	3798335		3798335	53.22
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	8	2580			2580	0.04	2580		2580	0.04
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	3	87			87	0	87		87	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		11	2667			2667	0.04	2667		2667	0.04
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	67238	2973875			2973875	41.66	2973875		2973875	41.66
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	1	67641			67641	0.95	67641		67641	0.95
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	30			30	0	30		30	0
(e)	Any Other (specify)	818	295117			295117	4.13	295117		295117	4.13
Sub-Total (B)(3)		68058	3336663			3336663	46.75	3336663		3336663	46.75
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		68069	3339330			3339330	46.78	3339330		3339330	46.78
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non P	ublic shareholde	r			
Total (A+B+C2)		68076	7137665			7137665	100	7137665		7137665	100
Total (A+B+C)		68076	7137665			7137665	100	7137665		7137665	100

Tal	ble II - Stater	nent showing	shareholding	g pattern of the Pr	omo	ter and	Pron	noter Gr	oup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Lock	nber of ced in es (XII)	Shar pledg other	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized
				diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	form (XIV)
А	Table II - Stater	ment showing sh	areholding patter	n of the Promoter and	Promo	oter Group)		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				52.8					3768691
(d)				0.42					29644
Sub-Total (A) (1)				53.22					3798335
(2)	Foreign			·					
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				53.22					3798335
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Public shareh	older				
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.04					105
(f)				0					0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.04					105
(3)	Non-institution	s		·					
(a(i))				41.66					1980482
(a(ii))				0.95					67641
(b)				0					30
(e)				4.13					252159
Sub-Total (B) (3)				46.75					2300312
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				46.78					2300417
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	ern of the Non Promote	r- Noi	n Public sl	nareho	older	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					6098752
Total (A+B+C)				100					6098752

131	1		1	divided Family	1	1
earial No.	1 Lalit Bhasin	2 Kanishk Kapur	3 Ayush Kapur	4 Mehar Arora	5 Manasvin Arora	Click here to go back
Shareholders (I) PAN (II)	AFDPB2550A	ASAPK6354K	ASAPK6333J	AINPA6495Q	AINPA6494R	Total
No. of fully paid	AT DI D2330A	A3AI NUJJ4N	1371 K03331	AUALAOAAAAA	ALLAL AUT74K	10141
up equity shares held (IV)	3678691	22500	22500	22500	22500	3768691
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	3678691	22500	22500	22500	22500	3768691
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	51.54	0.32	0.32	0.32	0.32	52.8
Number of Voting	Rights held in eacl	n class of securities	(IX)			
Class eg:X	3678691	22500	22500	22500	22500	3768691
Class eg:y						
Total	3678691	22500	22500	22500	22500	3768691
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	51.54	0.32	0.32	0.32	0.32	52.8
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	51.54	0.32	0.32	0.32	0.32	52.8
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	1		1	T	T
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	ise encumbered (XI	III)	1	1	
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in	3678691	22500	22500	22500	22500	3768691

dematerialized form (XIV)										
Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN										
Shareholder type										

	Any Othe	r (specify)	
Searial No.	1	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	H B CORPORATE SERVICES LTD	Merrygold Investments Ltd	
PAN (II)	AABCH3576Q	AADCM6403H	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	20496	9148	29644
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	20496	9148	29644
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.29	0.13	0.42
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	20496	9148	29644
Class eg:y			
Total	20496	9148	29644
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.29	0.13	0.42
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.29	0.13	0.42
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	·	·
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)			
		I	

As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	20496	9148	29644
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type			

		Any Otl	her (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Trusts	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SANJEEV DEVARAJ .					Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AZDPD6630M					Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	188	18	610	2	818
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	74328	120666	1756	172530	165	295117
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	74328	120666	1756	172530	165	295117
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.04	1.69	0.02	2.42	0	4.13
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secu	rities (IX)				
Class eg: X	74328	120666	1756	172530	165	295117
Class eg:y						
Total	74328	120666	1756	172530	165	295117
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.04	1.69	0.02	2.42	0	4.13
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.04	1.69	0.02	2.42	0	4.13
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
	74328	109240	1726	141028	165	252159

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)											
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN											

	significant beneficial owners														
ails of the SBO Details of the registered owner								Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:					Date of		
10	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national		Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)		voting rights	Rights on	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interest